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MIDDELHARNIS

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Wim Huizer

Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Marlien van den Bos
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Annemiek Tiggelman
Olaf Westhoeve
L.J Visser

Theo van Stralen
J. Horseling

Hans Groenendijk
Purdey Wetterhahn
D. Vroegindeweij
Diana Tiggelman

R. van den Bos

A. Brands

Hans Vroegindeweij
C. van den Bos
J.C. Wagner

J. Koese

G.M. Koese
A.J.A.Volaart
Petra Troost

J. Jongejan

P.A. de Vogel
Theo van Dongen
Jan Polder
Geerten de Geus

K. Klink

E. Luijmes

J.C. Visser

A. Bestman

Jan van der Valk
A. de Blok

E. Groenendijk

M. van de Sluis

L. van de Baan

Th. de Vette

P. van Driel

B. Schuurman

C. van 't Veer

Totpnt

2586.
2509.
2507.
2404.
2127.
2053.
2021.
1963.
1843.
1575.
1575.
1534.
1314.
1104.
1104.
1064.
901.
807.
769.
715.
710.
690.
656.
568.
543.
501.
434.
433.
415.
403.
393.
373.
347.
325.
256.
198.
120.
106.
102.
91.
75.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Wim Huizer

Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Marlien van den Bos
Olaf Westhoeve
V.d. Linde & Bakker
Annemiek Tiggelman
L.J Visser

J. Horseling

Hans Groenendijk
Theo van Stralen
Purdey Wetterhahn
D. Vroegindeweij
A. Brands

Diana Tiggelman

R. van den Bos

C. van den Bos
J.C. Wagner

Hans Vroegindeweij
J. Koese
A.J.A.Volaart
Petra Troost

E. Luijmes

G.M. Koese

Theo van Dongen
P.A. de Vogel

J.C. Visser

K. Klink

J. Jongejan

A. Bestman

A. de Blok

Jan van der Valk
M. van de Sluis
E. Groenendijk
Jan Polder
Geerten de Geus
B. Schuurman

P. van Driel

C. van 't Veer
Th. de Vette

L. van de Baan

Totpnt

2296.
2028.
2022.
1997.
1632.
l612.
1371.
1251.
1209.
996.
990.
940.
856.
763.
750.
734.
532.
465.
414.
300.
295.
278.
268.
258.
185.
182.
163.
155.
135.
129.
108.
101.
99.
87.
75.
62.
60.
51.
40.
39.
10.
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